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Contacts
Name Agency Division Telephone    Email

Elisabeth English Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7224

Tammy Benter Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7165

Heidi Graham Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7139

Emily Sears Water Utility Regulation (512) 936-7224 Emily.Sears@PUC.texas.gov

Connie Corona Competitive Markets (512) 936-7232 Connie.Corona@PUC.texas.gov

Katherine Gross Legal (512) 936-7277

Justine Tan Legal (512) 936-7163

Action Date Timeline

11/30/2018 1

1/18/2019 6

1/29/2019

2/19/2019 3.5

3/28/2019 5

4/4/2019

  

Initial Rulemaking Planner

Estimated Project Schedule (subject to change)*

Click Here

Rulemaking to Amend  24.44 Rate-Case Expenses Pursuant to Texas Water Code 13.187 AND 13.1871 

Project No. 48937

Project Description

Link to project webpage

The purpose of this rulemaking project is to amend Tex. Admin. Code § 24.44(a) and § 24.44(d)  and repeal TAC § 

24.44(b) and § 24.44(c) relating to the rate-case expenses a utility may recover as a result of filing a rate change 

application. 

Elisabeth.English@PUC.texas.gov

Tammy.Benter@PUC.texas.gov

Heidi.Graham@PUC.texas.gov

Katherine.Gross@PUC.texas.gov

Justine.Tan@PUC.texas.gov

Open Project

Issue Strawman Proposal

Initial Comments on Strawman

Date Prepared: 1/08/2019

Proposal for Publication

Proposal for Publication at Open Meeting

Workshop

Open Project

Issue Strawman 
Proposal

Initial Comments on 
Strawman

Proposal for Publication

11/2018 1/2019 3/2019 4/2019 6/2019

Estimated Project Schedule

* Important: These timeline and project action items are subject to change. For official notices and 
dates, see Project Filings. Once the Proposal for Publication has been approved at an Open Meeting and 

published in the Texas Register, this schedule will be updated to reflect official comment due dates.
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